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FDNY means pride, respect and opportunity.

FDNY responded to over 2 million emergencies in 2018, with
EMTs and Paramedics playing an important role in caring for
the community. If you have ever felt called to serve a greater
good, now is the time to join us.

EMS Trainee Academy

Earn your NYS EMT certification while working as an FDNY
EMS Trainee. If you care about the community and want to
learn how to respond to emergency situations, the FDNY EMS
Trainee Academy is the place for you.
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EMS TRAINEE

EMS TRAINEE

Starting Salary:
After 3 Months:
After 1 year
After 2 years
After 3 years
After 5 years

PARAMEDIC

Starting Salary:
After 1 year
After 2 years
After 3 years
After 5 years

(*) Salaries do not include overtime, shift
differential, meal money and benefits.

$32,520
$35,254
$37,250
$37,914
$43,901
$50,604

$48,237
$53,135
$55,302
$61,005
$65,226
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EMS TRAINEE

EMS TRAINEE

EMS Trainees attend classes at the
FDNY EMS Bureau of Training (BOT)
academy located on Ft Totten, Bayside
NY Monday through Friday. You will
receive training from FDNY NYS
Certified Instructor Coordinators (IC)
and Clinical Lab Instructors (CLI).

CURRENT REQUIREMENTS

® A high school diploma or its
educational equivalent; and

m Six months of full time satisfactory
employment; or

m Full time U.S. Military service with
an honorable discharge

Lt Krystal Hayes . EMT Pablo Quinde
Former FDNY Trainee - . F()){rrmier FDNY Trainee REQUIREMENTS TO BE
= APPOINTED
m Adriver’s license valid in the State
of New York

®m Be a minimum of 18 years of age
m Successfully complete;
O Physical Agility Test (PAT)

O Comprehensive Background
Investigation

O Medical & Psychological testing

BENEFITS
m Flexible work schedules

m Choice of health plans with family
and domestic partner coverage

25 year pension

401k plan, shift differential and
overtime pay

Excellent Promotional
Opportunities
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EMT Tene Mahon EMT Randy Mercedes
Former FDNY Trainee Former FDNY Trainee

L

(v ) @joinfdny [ ) /joinfdny /joinfdny
©2018 FDNY is an Equal Opportunity Employer



