



#JoinFDNY

EMS TRAINEE



FDNY means pride, respect and opportunity.

FDNY responded to over 2 million emergencies in 2018, with EMTs and Paramedics playing an important role in caring for the community. If you have ever felt called to serve a greater good, now is the time to join us.

EMS Trainee Academy

Earn your NYS EMT certification while working as an FDNY EMS Trainee. If you care about the community and want to learn how to respond to emergency situations, the FDNY EMS Trainee Academy is the place for you.



EMS TRAINEE

Starting Salary:	\$32,520
After 3 Months:	\$35,254
After 1 year	\$37,250
After 2 years	\$37,914
After 3 years	\$43,901
After 5 years	\$50,604

PARAMEDIC

Starting Salary:	\$48,237
After 1 year	\$53,135
After 2 years	\$55,302
After 3 years	\$61,005
After 5 years	\$65,226

() Salaries do not include overtime, shift differential, meal money and benefits.*

To #JoinFDNY, call 718-999-FDNY (3369) or see us online at www.joinfdny.com



@joinfdny /joinfdny /joinfdny

©2018 FDNY is an Equal Opportunity Employer





Lt Krystal Hayes
Former FDNY Trainee



EMT Pablo Quinde
Former FDNY Trainee



EMT Tene Mahon
Former FDNY Trainee



EMT Randy Mercedes
Former FDNY Trainee

EMS TRAINEE

EMS Trainees attend classes at the FDNY EMS Bureau of Training (BOT) academy located on Ft Totten, Bayside NY Monday through Friday. You will receive training from FDNY NYS Certified Instructor Coordinators (IC) and Clinical Lab Instructors (CLI).

CURRENT REQUIREMENTS

- A high school diploma or its educational equivalent; and
- Six months of full time satisfactory employment; or
- Full time U.S. Military service with an honorable discharge

REQUIREMENTS TO BE APPOINTED

- A driver's license valid in the State of New York
- Be a minimum of 18 years of age
- Successfully complete;
 - Physical Agility Test (PAT)
 - Comprehensive Background Investigation
 - Medical & Psychological testing

BENEFITS

- Flexible work schedules
- Choice of health plans with family and domestic partner coverage
- 25 year pension
- 401k plan, shift differential and overtime pay
- Excellent Promotional Opportunities

To #JoinFDNY, call 718-999-FDNY (3369) or see us online at www.joinfdny.com



[@joinfdny](https://twitter.com/joinfdny) [/joinfdny](https://facebook.com/joinfdny) [/joinfdny](https://instagram.com/joinfdny)

©2018 FDNY is an Equal Opportunity Employer

